
Sun Peaks – Stay & Ski Package  

 
 

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

Tico License # 50011535 

Tariffs Notes: 

▪ Cost per family including 2 Adults & 2 Kids (12 years and under) in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include GST. 

▪ Child will be sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult and Child. 

▪ Kids Ski Free* 

*Kids Ski Free Policy - One child free per paying adult. 

 
 

Hotel - Sun Peaks Grand Hotel & Conference Centre Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5 

Product – Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days Room Type – Deluxe Hotel Room 

Rates Expires on – 15 November 2021  

2021-22 Rates 
From To 2 Adult + 2 Kids (12 & Under) 

20-Nov-21 09-Dec-21 $2,229  

10-Dec-21 26-Dec-21 $2,609  

27-Dec-21 01-Jan-22 $4,429  

      

2022 Rates 
From To 2 Adult + 2 Kids (12 & Under) 

02-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $2,559  

18-Feb-22 26-Feb-22 $3,709  

27-Feb-22 26-Mar-22 $2,559  

27-Mar-22 03-Apr-22 $2,339  

      

Notes: 

▪ Rates are valid for stay between Sunday to Wednesday nights. 

▪ Additional rates will be applied for stay between Thursday to Saturday nights 

▪ Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details. 

 

Cancellation policy - Sun Peaks Grand Hotel & Conference Centre 
20 Nov to 23 Dec 2021 8 days or more $20 pp 7 days or less 100% No Show 100% 

24 Dec 2021 to 01 Jan 2022 31 days or more $20 pp 30 days or less 100% No Show 100% 

02 Jan to 26 Feb 2022 22 days or more $20 pp 21 days or less 100% No Show 100% 

27 Feb to 03 Apr 2022 8 days or more $20 pp 7 days or less 100% No Show 100% 
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Sun Peaks – Stay & Ski Package  

 
 

 

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 

Tico License # 50011535 

 

Hotel - Crystal Forest Product Code - DM-SUNPKSKI7NSKI5 

Product – Stay 7 Nights & SKI 5 Days Room Type – 1-Bedroom Condo 

Rates Expires on – 15 November 2021  

 

2021-22 Rates 
From To 2 Adult + 2 Kids (12 & Under) 

20-Nov-21 09-Dec-21 $3,179  

10-Dec-21 26-Dec-21 $4,479  

27-Dec-21 01-Jan-22 $7,059  

      

 

2022 Rates 
From To 2 Adult + 2 Kids (12 & Under) 

02-Jan-22 17-Feb-22 $3,639  

18-Feb-22 26-Feb-22 $4,209  

27-Feb-22 26-Mar-22 $3,639  

27-Mar-22 03-Apr-22 $3,179  

      

Blackout dates may apply, please check with us for details. 

 

Cancellation policy - Crystal Forest 

      December 24, 2021 to January 01, 2022 

46 Days or more 1st Night + Taxes   46 Days or more 20% of the rental cost + taxes 

45 Days or less 100% non refundable   45 Days or less 100% non refundable 

No Show 100% non refundable   No Show 100% non refundable 

          

 

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.   

mailto:sales@dmci.ca
https://dmci.ca/assets/pdf/For_All/1609816577_Important-Notes-V1.pdf

